ORIOR AG

ORIOR AG

ISIN: CH0111677362

Overview

WKN:

2024/04/19 17:30:11

Price
63.50 CHF

Difference

(2] 1.76% (1.10)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

CHO0111677362

ORON

SIX Swiss Exchange
CHF

Consumer Products
Stock

427 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

63.50 CHF (185)
63.70 CHF (20)
62.20 CHF
63.70 CHF
62.20 CHF
62.40 CHF
63.249125 CHF
4,973
314,537.90

207

1

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

11167736
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/19 =
2024/04/15 )
2024/04/03 e
2024/04/03 ]
2024/04/03 =

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0111677362&ID_NOTATION=35118004
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0111677362&ID_NOTATION=35118004
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=90289a0bab2d19a862a2c0c527e248241a39680f1c036fc2f02bb4581bac0e6f&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=320d57823e9fd19c0&time=1713635711&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=064cb33e3144759c31039dbd40ad73dccf86b497dd8d7454ae2a3321825519fc&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2ceab9154eefb1ae7&time=1713635711&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6bc8be91290daeca61095033accc26c22d1d1da2d0c6a57ec63ba9532fe568e5&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=35d9a3f2fd338c03f&time=1713635711&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0f8be85dfdb267535879ac496c3951bc8d149d8fbadab34420cb247a30dbc7bd&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f1f4acee0218db1a9&time=1713635711&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2f828839e09ef12a368257ee662b53c6815edc9a1feddd5a8d1cd19627dcbe6f&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3ccebf31a8397a612&time=1713635711&tool=RSC

ORIOR AG

Details

2024/04/19 17:30:11

Price
63.50 CHF

Difference

(] 1.76% (1.10)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CHO0111677362
ORON

SIX Swiss Exchange
CHF

Consumer Products
Stock

427 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 63.50 CHF (185)
Ask (Ask size) 63.70 CHF (20)
Open 62.20 CHF
High 63.70 CHF
Low 62.20 CHF
Close (prev. day) 62.40 CHF
VWAP 63.249125 CHF
Volume (pcs) 4,973
Trading volume 314,537.90
Number of trades 207
Last size 1
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -9.03% -24.94% -26.16%
Perf (abs.) -6.30 -21.10 -22.50
Beta 0.28 0.25 0.36
Volatility 2484 2295 23.26
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/04/ 17:30 63.50 CHF
19

London Stock 2023/09/ 17:36 72.90 CHF

Exchange 29

Frankfurt 2019/06/ 08:03 74.60 EUR
28

Berlin 2019/06/ 15:58 73.90 EUR
28

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.31

0.04

0.00

0.00

62.06 CHF (7,929
63.82 CHF (13,899
67.97 CHF (8,998
72.47 CHF (6,758
77.10 CHF (2024/01/11
60.50 CHF (2024/04/16
85.30 CHF (2023/05/08
60.50 CHF (2024/04/16

T T = = D ==

Number of
trades

207
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=35118004
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35256071
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35155001

ORIOR AG

Company profile

Company Logo

ORIOR

Contact Details
ORIOR AG

Dufourstrasse 101 - 8008 Zdrich
Telefon: +41-44-308-65-00

Fax: +41-44-308-65-20

E-mail: info@orior.ch

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Daniel Lutz Chairman of Managing
Board

Andreas Member of Executive

Lindner Committee

Filip de Member of Executive

Spiegeleire Committee

Max Dreussi Member of Executive
Committee

Milena Member of Executive

Mathieut Committee

Board of directors

Markus Voegeli
Monika Friedli-
Walser

Monika Schipbach

Walter Luthi

Remigius Andreas
Brunschwiler

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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mailto:info@orior.ch
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